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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic        162        121        283

Republican        257        282        539

Conservative         13         18         31

Green          3          1          4

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         25         24         49

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        146        153        299

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       609        604      1,213Totals

District 002

Democratic        192        118        310

Republican        244        279        523

Conservative         10         15         25

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         2          4          6

Independence         19         19         38

Blank-No Party        136        156        292

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

       605        594      1,199Totals

District 003

Democratic        186        128        314

Republican        235        240        475

Conservative         10         14         24

Green          3          2          5

Working Families         4          1          5

Independence         24         30         54

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Reform          1          0          1

Blank-No Party        138        130        268

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

       603        547      1,150Totals

District 004

Democratic        199        117        316

Republican        248        244        492

Conservative          7         13         20

Green          2          4          6

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         28         21         49

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        143        132        275

DNU (LIB)          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       630        535      1,165Totals

     2,447      2,280      4,727Ward Totals

     2,447      2,280      4,727

Avon Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        135         99        234

Republican        224        225        449

Conservative         12         18         30

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         0          4          4

Independence         22         22         44

Blank-No Party         99         95        194

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       492        466        958Totals

District 002

Democratic        152         92        244

Republican        209        220        429

Conservative          9         19         28

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         20         14         34

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        117         91        208

OTH-LBT          3          1          4

       513        441        954Totals

District 003

Democratic        157        101        258

Republican        216        237        453

Conservative          9         14         23

Green          0          3          3

Working Families         4          2          6

Independence         22         25         47

Blank-No Party         88         84        172

OTH-LBT          0          3          3

       496        469        965Totals

     1,501      1,376      2,877Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

     1,501      1,376      2,877

Caledonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        106         79        185

Republican        156        189        345

Conservative         11         14         25

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         16         15         31

Blank-No Party        102         78        180

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       395        378        773Totals

District 002

Democratic        123         84        207

Republican        195        201        396

Conservative         11         15         26

Green          1          7          8

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         17         18         35

Blank-No Party         97         95        192

OTH-LBT          1          2          3

       448        423        871Totals

       843        801      1,644Ward Totals

      843        801      1,644

Conesus Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        375        246        621

Republican        227        232        459

Conservative          4          6         10

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         33         40         73

Blank-No Party        198        134        332

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          3          5          8

       844        667      1,511Totals

District 002

Democratic        296        145        441

Republican        166        173        339

Conservative          5          6         11

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         43         14         57

Blank-No Party        147        105        252

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       658        446      1,104Totals

District 003

Democratic        153         98        251

Republican        249        222        471

Conservative          5         16         21

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         28         18         46

Blank-No Party        104        108        212

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       543        467      1,010Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic        134         91        225

Republican        208        193        401

Conservative         13          5         18

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         22         14         36

Blank-No Party         94         90        184

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       473        395        868Totals

District 005

Democratic        489        199        688

Republican        112        130        242

Conservative          1          8          9

Green          2          2          4

Independence         48         20         68

Women's Equality         3          1          4

Blank-No Party        376        225        601

OTH-BLANK          5          3          8

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

     1,036        590      1,626Totals

     3,554      2,565      6,119Ward Totals

     3,554      2,565      6,119

Geneseo Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         84         55        139

Republican        158        178        336

Conservative          2          7          9

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         15         23         38

Reform          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         66         52        118

       327        318        645Totals

District 002

Democratic         42         33         75

Republican         95         89        184

Conservative          4          5          9

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          5         12         17

Blank-No Party         33         35         68

       182        177        359Totals

       509        495      1,004Ward Totals

      509        495      1,004

Groveland Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        215        158        373

Republican        287        321        608

Conservative          7         11         18

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         5          1          6

Independence         40         39         79

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        156        143        299

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          1          2          3

       714        677      1,391Totals

       714        677      1,391Ward Totals

      714        677      1,391

Leicester Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        224        169        393

Republican        338        304        642

Conservative         31         29         60

Green          1          4          5

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         34         39         73

Blank-No Party        199        177        376

DNU (RTL)          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       830        725      1,555Totals

District 002

Democratic        189        115        304

Republican        222        288        510

Conservative         28         37         65

Green          3          4          7

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         32         18         50

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        129        153        282

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          1          3          4

       607        620      1,227Totals

     1,437      1,345      2,782Ward Totals

    1,437      1,345      2,782

Lima Totals

TEAM SQL Version 2017.1.0 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
User: DMD Station: BOEPC110

r_vsttnd



10/26/2018 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 8
10:10 am

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        138         90        228

Republican        250        269        519

Conservative         15         18         33

Green          5          2          7

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         32         36         68

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        129        126        255

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       571        545      1,116Totals

District 002

Democratic        149        101        250

Republican        238        247        485

Conservative          8          4         12

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         36         25         61

Blank-No Party        133        111        244

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          3          4

       565        495      1,060Totals

District 003

Democratic        139         96        235

Republican        205        215        420

Conservative          9         11         20

Green          0          3          3

Working Families         3          3          6

Independence         21         19         40

Blank-No Party         85         88        173

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       462        437        899Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 004

Democratic        151         75        226

Republican        218        213        431

Conservative         12         20         32

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         25         24         49

Blank-No Party        120        117        237

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       527        454        981Totals

District 005

Democratic        153        103        256

Republican        241        263        504

Conservative         10          9         19

Green          4          1          5

Working Families         3          2          5

Independence         34         22         56

Blank-No Party        115        102        217

OTH-BLANK          1          5          6

OTH-LBT          2          1          3

       563        508      1,071Totals

     2,688      2,439      5,127Ward Totals

     2,688      2,439      5,127

Livonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        164        125        289

Republican        152        169        321

Conservative          8          7         15

Green          3          1          4

Working Families         2          3          5

Independence         21         27         48

Reform          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         93         66        159

OTH-BLANK          0          4          4

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       445        402        847Totals

District 002

Democratic        182        128        310

Republican        122        124        246

Conservative         13         10         23

Green          0          3          3

Working Families         4          2          6

Independence         22         20         42

Blank-No Party         95         86        181

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       438        376        814Totals

District 003

Democratic        125         77        202

Republican        138        170        308

Conservative          9         11         20

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         23         26         49

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        112        106        218

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       409        395        804Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

     1,292      1,173      2,465Ward Totals

     1,292      1,173      2,465

Mt. Morris Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        152        107        259

Republican        222        182        404

Conservative          8          6         14

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         4          2          6

Independence         28         27         55

Blank-No Party         95         87        182

OTH-LBT          0          3          3

       510        414        924Totals

District 002

Democratic        133        105        238

Republican        172        158        330

Conservative         13         10         23

Green          2          0          2

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         14         13         27

Blank-No Party         83         60        143

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       419        348        767Totals

District 003

Democratic        141         89        230

Republican        187        181        368

Conservative          8          7         15

Green          1          4          5

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         28         21         49

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        103         81        184

       470        385        855Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 004

Democratic         84         55        139

Republican        163        151        314

Conservative          5          7         12

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         13         19         32

Blank-No Party         60         43        103

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       327        279        606Totals

     1,726      1,426      3,152Ward Totals

     1,726      1,426      3,152

North Dansville Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        160        116        276

Republican        308        307        615

Conservative         13         17         30

Green          4          0          4

Working Families         4          3          7

Independence         42         36         78

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        146        115        261

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       679        595      1,274Totals

District 002

Democratic         49         48         97

Republican        126        120        246

Conservative          5          6         11

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         11          9         20

Blank-No Party         38         35         73

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       231        221        452Totals

       910        816      1,726Ward Totals

      910        816      1,726

Nunda Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         37         36         73

Republican        135        151        286

Conservative          4          6         10

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         12         14         26

Blank-No Party         33         28         61

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       227        236        463Totals

       227        236        463Ward Totals

      227        236        463

Ossian Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         59         39         98

Republican        123        140        263

Conservative          3          6          9

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         2          2          4

Independence         12         12         24

Blank-No Party         44         48         92

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       244        248        492Totals

       244        248        492Ward Totals

      244        248        492

Portage Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        126         78        204

Republican        255        268        523

Conservative          7         16         23

Green          4          5          9

Independence         28         25         53

Blank-No Party        111        103        214

OTH-LBT          2          3          5

       533        498      1,031Totals

       533        498      1,031Ward Totals

      533        498      1,031

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic        170        120        290

Republican        316        332        648

Conservative         18         28         46

Green          3          2          5

Working Families         2          2          4

Independence         42         52         94

Blank-No Party        145        151        296

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          2          3

       697        690      1,387Totals

       697        690      1,387Ward Totals

      697        690      1,387

Springwater Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         93         58        151

Republican        175        201        376

Conservative         10         20         30

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         0          3          3

Independence         22         17         39

Blank-No Party         76         75        151

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       379        377        756Totals

       379        377        756Ward Totals

      379        377        756

West Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
York (017)

District 001

Democratic        130         94        224

Republican        204        220        424

Conservative         10         12         22

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         6          2          8

Independence         21         25         46

Blank-No Party        130         98        228

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          4          2          6

       507        456        963Totals

District 002

Democratic        202        165        367

Republican        232        253        485

Conservative         10         21         31

Green          1          5          6

Working Families         3          3          6

Independence         26         17         43

Blank-No Party        153        165        318

       627        629      1,256Totals

     1,134      1,085      2,219Ward Totals

    1,134      1,085      2,219

York Totals

    20,835     18,527     39,362

TEAM SQL Version 2017.1.0 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
User: DMD Station: BOEPC110

r_vsttnd


